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Tamara Fitzpatrick
14349415

Certificates Earned

Certificate Series - Certificate in Benefit Plan Administration

AMP - Administrators Masters Program

AMP - Administrators Masters Program - PIN

10/18/2008
11/11/2012
11/12/2012

Certificate Program

AMP - Administrators Masters Program

Administrators Masters Program

11/10/2012 Meeting: 12E2

Administrators Masters Program - Pin

11/11/2012 Meeting: 12E2PIN

Certificate Series

Basics of Employee Benefits Administration

10/17/2008 Meeting: 08K2

Communicating Employee Benefits

10/13/2008 Meeting: 08N2

Managing Vendor Relations

10/15/2008 Meeting: 08M2

Virtual Courses

9/14/2012 HIPAA Privacy - 1 Hour Course

5/13/2014 Medicare Basics

Conferences

1D
0417

0501

0531
05A8
0601

0709
0909ADM

1009ADM
1109ADM
1409ADM

Start Date

Conference Name

3/28/2004

11/13/2005

8/8/2005
8/10/2005
10/8/2006

6/11/2007
6/15/2009

6/14/2010
6/13/2011
6/23/2014

Benefits Communication and Technology Institute, Lake Buena Vista

51st Annual Employee Benefits Conference, Honolulu

Health Care Management, Washington
Fraud Prevention Institute, Washington
52nd Annual Employee Benefits Conference, Las Vegas

Trustees and Administrators Institutes, Las Vegas
Trustees and Admin Inst - Adminstrators

Trustees and Admin. Inst.-Administrators
Trustees & Administrators Institute - Administrators

Trustees and Admin Inst - Administrators

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Status

Passed
Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed

6/3/2024
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KEY Passed (Completed course or program requirements)
Enrolled (Currently registered)
Not Qualified (Did not meet course or program requirements)

This document is not intended to report continuing education (CE) credit history.

@ www.ifebp.org

CEBS/Elearning EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS CONTINUING EDUCATION

Toll Free (800) 449-2327, option 3 Toll Free (888) 334-3327 Toll Free (800) 449-2327, option 2

Phone  (262) 786-6710, option 3 Phone  (262) 786-6710, option 2 Phone  (262) 786-6710, option 2

Fax (262) 786-8650 Fax (262) 786-6647 Fax (262) 786-6647

Email cebs@ifebp.org/ Email edreg@ifebp.org Email continuinged@ifebp.org
elearn@ifebp.org
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