

Educational Records

Tamara Fitzpatrick 14349415

Certificates Earned

Certificate Series - Certificate in Benefit Plan Administration 10/18/2008

AMP - Administrators Masters Program 11/11/2012

AMP - Administrators Masters Program - PIN 11/12/2012

Certificate Program

AMP - Administrators Masters Program

Administrators Masters Program Passed

11/10/2012 Meeting: 12E2

Administrators Masters Program - Pin Passed

11/11/2012 Meeting: 12E2PIN

Certificate Series

Basics of Employee Benefits Administration Passed

10/17/2008 Meeting: 08K2

Communicating Employee Benefits Passed

10/13/2008 Meeting: 08N2

Managing Vendor Relations Passed

10/15/2008 Meeting: 08M2

Virtual Courses

9/14/2012 HIPAA Privacy - 1 Hour Course Passed

5/13/2014 Medicare Basics Passed

Conferences			
<u>ID</u>	Start Date	Conference Name	<u>Status</u>
0417	3/28/2004	Benefits Communication and Technology Institute, Lake Buena Vista	Passed
0501	11/13/2005	51st Annual Employee Benefits Conference, Honolulu	Passed
0531	8/8/2005	Health Care Management, Washington	Passed
05A8	8/10/2005	Fraud Prevention Institute, Washington	Passed
0601	10/8/2006	52nd Annual Employee Benefits Conference, Las Vegas	Passed
0709	6/11/2007	Trustees and Administrators Institutes, Las Vegas	Passed
0909ADM	6/15/2009	Trustees and Admin Inst - Adminstrators	Passed
1009ADM	6/14/2010	Trustees and Admin. InstAdministrators	Passed
1109ADM	6/13/2011	Trustees & Administrators Institute - Administrators	Passed
1409ADM	6/23/2014	Trustees and Admin Inst - Administrators	Passed



Educational Records

KEY Passed (Completed course or program requirements)

Enrolled (Currently registered)

Not Qualified (Did not meet course or program requirements)

This document is not intended to report continuing education (CE) credit history.



www.ifebp.org

CEBS/Elearning

Toll Free (800) 449-2327, option 3 Phone (262) 786-6710, option 3 Fax (262) 786-8650 Email cebs@ifebp.org/ elearn@ifebp.org **EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS**

Toll Free (888) 334-3327 Phone (262) 786-6710, option 2 Fax (262) 786-6647 Email edreg@ifebp.org

CONTINUING EDUCATION

Toll Free (800) 449-2327, option 2 Phone (262) 786-6710, option 2 Fax (262) 786-6647 Email continuinged@ifebp.org